Tenant covenants to furnish to Landlord promptly after demand 
therefor, proof o f  the payment o f  any Taxes which are payable by Tenant as provided in this 
Section 6. 

7. SECURITY DEPOSIT JAN 3 0 2014 
7.1 Deposit. Upon the execution o f  this Lease, Tenant agrees to 

sum o f  Two Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100 ($2,400.00) Dollars 
Rent) to be retained as a security deposit (the "Security Deposit") for the performance by Tenant o f  
all o f  its covenants under this Lease and Tenant shall not be entitled to interest thereon. In the 
event the monthly Base Rent increases during the Lease term, Tenant agrees to deposit with